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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 01:17 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Novice 60+

230483 Michael Keating Gardena, CA 21 301 HON 1

240294 Gary Etchemendy Bonsall, CA 62 174 KTM 3

230576 David Willis Orange, CA 43 55 HSK 5

240133 Ray Valenzuela Laverne, CA 84 909 HON 2

230491 Thomas Ivey Menifee, CA 35 359 HON 7

240131 Doug Todd Chandler, AZ 76 416 KTM 4

230106 Hal Raster Fallbrook, CA 57 24 KAW 6

240226 Carole Feeney Lake Elsinore, CA 98 60 HSK 8

240586 Dennis Osmer Newport Beach, CA 109 9 HSK 9

230621 Dan Remiker San Diego, CA 1110 114 HSK DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Novice 70+

240127 Richard Stuelke Anaheim, CA 11 23 HSK 1

240034 Frank Derby Escondido, CA 22 30 HON 2

230140 Steve Willis Santa Ana, CA DNFDNF 93 YAM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Intermediate 70+

230135 Dee Vondracek Temecula, CA 11 88 KAW 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Expert 70+

230032 Philip Cruz Fontana, CA 11 950 HSK 1

240052 Carl Gazafy Brea, CA 22 176 YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

80+

2405064 Bruce Hoover Simi Valley, CA 11 114 HSK 1
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Intermediate 30+

Cody Strickland 11 121 YAM 1

Ryan West 22 13 HON 2

240796 Andrew Phillips Corona, CA DNFDNF 67 HON DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Expert 40+

230751 Richard Albach Vista, CA 11 378 HON 1

230699 Jeremy Cote Apple Valley, CA 22 1 HSK 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Expert 50+

240484 Wayne Q. Ashby Downey, CA 11 193 HSK 1

230754 Shy Moshe Lancaster, CA 22 185 YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Expert 60+

230556 Pete Anagnos Riverside, CA 11 29x HSK 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Master 30+

Preston Tilford 11 491 KTM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Master 40+

Shawn Bushnell 11 804 HSK 1

230721 Richard Byrnes Temecula, CA 22 518 HSK 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Master 50+

230591 Arek Kruk Cypress, CA 11 79 YAM 1

240580 Pasha Afshar Encino, CA 22 l7x Gas 2

230004 Kevin Barda Apple Valley, CA 33 852 SUZ 4

240658 Andrew Hopson Temecula, CA 54 23 HON 3

240756 Chris Heinrich Corona, CA 45 l7 KTM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Master 60+

Robert Reisinger Newhall, CA 11 96 HSK 1

240065 Michelle Horton Hesperia, CA 22 32 YAM 2

Ron Lawson Norco, CA 33 51 HSK 3
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Novice 40+

240797 Lee Villarreal Tujunga, CA 11 928 KAW 1

230623 Erik Ebbeson Murrieta, CA 22 210 YAM 2

240725 Richard Rutigliano La Puente, CA 33 00 KAW 3

Daniel Lowetz 54 515 HON 4

240792 Ernest Florence Independence, CA 45 475 KTM 5

Steven Aguilar 66 32 UNK 6

240971 Robert Skrede Lake Elsinore, CA 77 55 KAW 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Novice 50+

220657 David Martinez Lawndale, CA 11 111 YAM 1

230540 Dean Mizdal Glendora, CA 22 138 HON 2

240776 Alfredo Arratia Rialto, CA 43 14 HON 3

240490 David Pell Manhatten Beach, CA 34 949 HSK 5

230536 Mike Eley Huntington Beach, CA 55 206 KTM 4

230500 Andy Greene Corona, CA 76 823 HSK 6

240666 Chad Stevens Orange, CA 67 916 HON 8

Charlie Solano Parker, AZ 98 113 KAW 7

240632 Jeff Sharpless Anaheim, CA 89 137 YAM 9

240066 Richard Hurtado Temecula, CA 1010 100 Gas 10

230625 Tami Creese Lompoc, CA 1111 88x HSK 11

240720 Ron Thackrah San Clemente, CA DNSDNS 232 KTM DNS

Renan Bayar DNSDNS 505a HSK DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Intermediate 40+

Allison Bushnell 11 13 HON 1

Brandon Kirkendall Pasco, WA 32 283 YAM 2

230766 Lamont Dusseau Grand Terrace, CA 43 217 YAM 3

230682 Armond Marcotte Banning, CA 24 979 KTM 6

Bryon Hajdu 55 184 KAW 4

240787 Stephen Thorpe Lake Forest, CA 66 56 HSK 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Intermediate 50+

230672 Frank Van  Es Yorba Linda, CA 31 307x YAM 1

230487 Mike Odom Anaheim, CA 12 610 Gas 3

240456 Eddie Johnson Norco, CA 63 965 KTM 2

240096 Carlos Palomo Corona, CA 24 591 HON 6

230775 James Dean Laguna Niguel, CA 55 53 HON 4

240656 Bill Ledford Anaheim, CA 46 565 YAM 5

230288 Brian Shannon Temecula, CA 77 93 HSK 7
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Intermediate 50+

240605 Steve Smock Yorba Linda, CA 88 539 HSK DNS

240479 Scott Murphy Corona, CA DNFDNF 733 KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Intermediate 60+

230728 Bruce Criswell Long Beach, CA 21 886g HSK 1

230736 Larren Cole New Pine Creek, OR 12 82 KTM 3

240439 Pete Vetrano Oak Hills, CA 43 37 Gas 2

230229 Corby Reutgen Vista, CA 34 513 KTM 4

230478 Ernie Kopasz Oak Hills, CA 55 314 KTM 5

240520 Bruce Ashmore La Verne, CA 66 111 KTM 6

240262 William Carl Powell Temecula, CA 77 259 KAW 7

Ken Larson 98 22 YAM 8

240124 Jeff Stevens Upland, CA 89 998 KTM 11

230470 Chuck Peterson Santa Ana, CA 1010 157 HON 10

WOT-DH Doug Homer Quincy, WA 1211 31 x KTM 9

230712 William Dettman Perris, CA 1312 399 KAW 12

240333 Steve Brown Yucaipa, CA 1413 159 KAW 13

Roy Krull 1114 50z HON 18

230126 Bob Walpert Lake Forest, CA 1615 11 YAM 14

230299 Mike Greene Orange, CA 1516 930 KTM 16

230698 David Cote Phelan, CA 1717 62 KAW 15

240472 David Ryan La Quinta, CA 1818 638 YAM 17

230449 Robert Megdal La Jolla, CA DNSDNF 918 KTM DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open 30+

230126 Bob Walpert Lake Forest, CA 11 11 YAM 1

230288 Brian Shannon Temecula, CA 22 93 HSK DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Novice

240797 Lee Villarreal Tujunga, CA 11 928 KAW 2

Jordan Maryanski 22 531 YAM 3

230775 James Dean Laguna Niguel, CA 33 53 HON 5

Jet Bushnell 84 31 HSK 1

Body Bushnell 55 699 HSK 4

240439 Pete Vetrano Oak Hills, CA 46 37 Gas 6

Kyle Sangillo 77 24x HON 7

230625 Tami Creese Lompoc, CA 98 88x HSK 8

230698 David Cote Phelan, CA 69 62 KAW DNF

230536 Mike Eley Huntington Beach, CA DNFDNF 206 KTM DNF

240066 Richard Hurtado Temecula, CA DNFDNF 100 Gas DNF

230106 Hal Raster Fallbrook, CA DNFDNF 24 KAW DNF

240656 Bill Ledford Anaheim, CA DNFDNF 565 YAM DNF

240490 David Pell Manhatten Beach, CA DNFDNF 949 HSK DNF

230623 Erik Ebbeson Murrieta, CA DNFDNF 210 YAM DNF

230712 William Dettman Perris, CA DNFDNF 399 KAW DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Intermediate

230766 Lamont Dusseau Grand Terrace, CA 11 217 YAM 1

Alex Cole 22 882 HON 2

230728 Bruce Criswell Long Beach, CA 33 886g HSK 3

240456 Eddie Johnson Norco, CA 44 965 KTM 4

240787 Stephen Thorpe Lake Forest, CA DNF5 56 HSK 5

230229 Corby Reutgen Vista, CA DNFDNF 513 KTM DNF

Allison Bushnell DNFDNF 13 HON DNF

230672 Frank Van  Es Yorba Linda, CA DNFDNF 307x YAM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Expert

Harlem Nelson 11 198 KTM 1

230004 Kevin Barda Apple Valley, CA 42 852 SUZ 2

240658 Andrew Hopson Temecula, CA 53 23 HON 3

240580 Pasha Afshar Encino, CA 34 l7x Gas 5

240756 Chris Heinrich Corona, CA 65 l7 KTM 4

230699 Jeremy Cote Apple Valley, CA 76 1 HSK 6

230591 Arek Kruk Cypress, CA 27 79 YAM DNF
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

Open Expert

240484 Wayne Q. Ashby Downey, CA 88 193 HSK DNF

Preston Tilford DNFDNF 491 KTM DNF

230751 Richard Albach Vista, CA DNFDNF 378 HON DNF
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